
Pos.

08
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

09
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

E

E
E
E
E
E

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

31
9

100
34
72
21
53
43

67
25
77
80
41
69
88
74
21
71
68
45
56
11
96
13
47
79
7

86
66
55

Vorname

Robin Bütt
René Stalman
Jaroslav Lunak
Michael Weyandt
Denise Willmann
Arlet Martinson
Michael Lindenberg
Ulrich Heß

Torsten Wiedemeyer
Steffen Sprinz
Klaus Homrich
Jan Klein
Stefan Daemen
René von Chamier
Eldor Braun
Stefan Menz
Sebastian Tiedje
Alexander Gerhards
Sandra Wiedemeyer
Holger Novotny
David Hohmann
Christian Wortmann
Tim Nähring
Ralf Scharnbach
Patrick Seitz
Lenka Kalasova
Sascha Berger
Christoph Heinrich
Roland Walter
Peter Homrich

Nachname

, KTM-Alskom Quad Racing
, STW Polaris Racing
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Freier Grund/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Ampel
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Bruchstedt

, STW Polaris
, my-Quad-Racing
, MSF Winningen
, www.kanamy.de
, STW Racing Team
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSF Winningen
, Hamm
, MSF Wissen
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, STW Racing Team
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, Gas Gas Moto Deutschland
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Zweiradcenter Dahlhues
, QB-Racing Team Alzey
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, Rnh Racing Team
, QB-Racing Team Alzey
, Quad-Fire
, MSF Winningen

Beste Zeit.

1:51.158
1:55.526
1:58.022
2:00.568
2:03.660
2:08.050
2:14.944
2:15.534

1:59.451
2:01.295
2:03.637
2:06.644
2:06.747
2:07.204
2:08.152
2:08.811
2:10.080
2:10.297
2:11.454
2:11.712
2:12.118
2:12.356
2:12.463
2:12.900
2:13.809
2:21.906
2:26.817
2:28.571
3:19.435

10:18.212

Diff.

-
+4.368
+6.864
+9.410

+12.502
+16.892
+23.786
+24.376

-
+1.844
+4.186
+7.193
+7.296
+7.753
+8.701
+9.360

+10.629
+10.846
+12.003
+12.261
+12.667
+12.905
+13.012
+13.449
+14.358
+22.455
+27.366
+29.120

+1:19.984
+8:18.761

unde

4
4
3
2
1
5
2
1

2
4
5
2
4
5
4
4
3
5
4
4
3
5
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
1

Fahrzeug

KTM 450 (2008)
Polaris Outlaw S 
Honda TRX 450 R
RST-Zabel 700
Goldspeed-Yama

Yamaha 450 (20
Yamaha

Polaris Outlaw S 
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamaha YZF 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Yamaha YZF 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Yamaha YFZ 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Suzuki Kanamy L
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamaha YFZ 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Gas Gas 450 (200
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamaha YFZ 450
Dahlhues-Yamah
Yamaha YFZ 450
Honda TRX 450 R
Gas Gas 450 (200
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Suzuki LT-R 450 
Yamha Banshee 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wilnsdorf 10./11.05.2008
Quad

1. Training - 12 min.[q1]

Training (12:00 Zeit)

Wilnsdorf 1,350 Km

11.05.2008 08:00

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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